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Nov 2026 
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 Dec 2026 
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 Mar 2027 
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 Jun 2027 
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 Jul 2027 
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                         School holidays                                 Public holidays                                     Administration day                          Professional learning day       

 

This calendar should be adopted by all MITRE schools and published on individual school websites, ensuring parents/carers are 
informed well in advance.  MITRE schools should allocate a further 4 professional learning days of their own and can disaggregate 
days as they see fit.   
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Autumn Term Dates from Tuesday 1st September 2026 to Friday 18th December 2026 (13 school weeks plus 4 days) 

Administration day – Tuesday 1st September 

Autumn half term holiday – Monday 19th October to Friday 30th October 

Christmas holiday – Monday 21st December to Friday 1st January  

Spring Term Dates from Monday 4th January 2027 to Thursday 25th March 2027 (10 school weeks plus 4 days) 

Professional Learning Day – Friday 12th February 

Spring half term holiday – Monday 15th February to Friday 19th February 

Easter holiday – Friday 26th March to Friday 9th April 

Summer Term Dates from Monday 12th April 2027 to Wednesday 28th July 2027 (14 school weeks plus 2 days) 

May Bank Holiday – Monday 3rd May 

Summer half term holiday – Monday 31st May to Friday 4th June 

Last day of term – Wednesday 28th July 
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